

RSA-177 of 2024

03.03.2025 Present: Mr. Aditya Kaushal, Advocate for the appellant.

Rejoinder to reply in CMPs No. 11186 & 11188 of 2024 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.03.2025

(Vriti)